Micro Laser Systems, Inc.
Phone: 714-898-6001
Email: sales@microlaser.com
Web: www.microlaser.com
Features
•	 Small outer diameter housing
•	 Long working distance
•	 405nm to 1550nm

Specifications
2.4mm O.D. Small Collimator
Aperture: 1.6 mm
Beam size: ~ 0.6 mm
Beam divergence: ~1 mrad
Outer housing dimensions: F2.38 mm x 17 mm L
Housing material:: Stainless steel
Fiber: Singlemode or PM
Fiber jacket: 900 mm Hytrel
Fiber length: 1 meter
Fiber termination: FC/UPC or FC/APC
Ordering Information
2.4mm O.D. Small Collimator
Model # Description
Fiber terminated with FC/UPC
FCX2-450-FC l = 450nm
FCX2-488-FC l = 488nm
FCX2-520-FC l = 520nm
FCX2-640-FC l = 640nm
FCX2-852-FC l = 852nm
FCX2-1064-FC l = 1064nm
Fiber terminated with FC/APC
FCX2-450-APC l = 450nm
FCX2-488-APC l = 488nm
FCX2-520-APC l = 520nm
FCX2-640-APC l = 640nm
FCX2-852-APC l = 852nm
FCX2-1064-APC l = 1064nm
Please call for other wavelengths.  High temperature ver-
sions are also available.
Specifications subject to change without notice.